
Part # Parts 

LPL 129 Crank Hub - 6"                                                                                                pair

LPL 129-HC Crank Hub (High Clearance) - 8"

LPL 165 Crank Hub Parts Kit (Key, Allen Set Screw, Bolt 5/8 x 1 1/4 NF GR 8,

Washer, Lockwasher

LPL 115 Connecting Rod Bearing w/ Nut, Lockwasher, & 3 shims

LPL 166 Grease Zerks for Cam Bearings

LPL 167 Connecting Rod Bearing Nut & Lockwasher

LPL 168 Connecting Rod Bearing Shims

LPL 136 Connecting Rod w/Bearing Collar (13½")

LPL 136-A Connecting Rod w/Bearing Collar (15¼")

LPL 141 Male 2½" Snap Ring for Connecting Rod Bearing

LPL 138 Back Section Connecting Rod w/Bushing Mount, Bolts & Cap (Single Hookup)

LPL 138-A Back Section Connecting Rod w/Bushing Mount, Bolts & Cap (Double Hookup) 

LPL 169 Connecting Rod Bolt 1/2 x 2 1/4 NF GR 8, Nut NF GR 5, Lockwasher

LPL 113 Rubber Bushing (for Shaker Pivot Bearings & Connecting Rod Ends)

LPL 114 Shaker Pivot Bushing Cap & Bolts, Nuts, & Lockwasher (for LPL 210)

LPL 210 7/16 X 1 3/4 NF #8 Nut NF GR 5 & Lockwasher

LPL 209 5/8 X 2 1/4 NF #8 Nut NF GR 5 & Lockwasher

LPL 170 Connecting Rod Pittman Bushing Bolts 7/8 x 6 NF GR 5, 7/8 Nut, 7/8 Lockwasher

LPL 171 Shaker Pivot Bushing Bolts 7/8 x 6 1/2 NF GR 5, 7/8 Nut NF, 7/8 Lockwasher

LPL 172 Blade Bolts 1 x 4 NF GR 5, 1" NF Nut, 1" Lockwasher

LPL 126 Pin/Top Lift Link (1x4¼) w/Linch Pin

LPL 127 Pin/Lower Lift Point (1⅛x4¼) w/ Linch Pin

LPL 156 Lower Shaker Side Shield (Set of 2)                                                     

LPL 157 Lower Side Shield Extension (Set of 2)

LPL 173 Top Guard Side Shield Standard (Set of 2)

LPL 174 Top Guard Side Shield - High Clearance (Set of 2)

LPL 175 Back Guards 30

LPL 176 Back Guards 48

LPL 177 Back Guards 60

LPL 178 Back Guards 72

LPL 158 Hydraulic Top Link Cat II (26" Closed w/Hoses)       

LPL 179 3 Point Cat II 4" & 7" lift Kit with 4 Pins (Pair)

Part # Wheels, Etc. Parts 

LPL 119 Depth Gauge Tire/Wheel/Hub/Bearing/Spindle & Bolt/Dust Caps   

LPL 120 Wheel Bearing/Open Cage Roller

LPL 121 Wheel Bearing Retainer (Set of 2)

LPL 122 Wheel Hub/4 Bolt w/Lug Nuts

LPL 120-122 Hub with Bearing & Nuts

LPL 123 Tire & Wheel (16.5x6.5x8)

LPL 124 Wheel Spindle & Bolt

LPL 124-A Wheel Spindle ONLY

LPL 125 Wheel Bearing Dust Cap (Set of 2)

LPL 161 Wheel Fork

LPL 128 Pin/Wheel Depth (5/8 x 3 1/2) with Latch Pin

Part # PTO Parts 

LPL 116 PTO Shaft (Complete)

LPL 117-A Metric Bolt/Washer & Nut for 6 Splined Clamp Yoke (12x80-10.9 Hard 1.75 Pitch)



LPL 134 U Joint Cross & Bearings

LPL 137 PTO Safety Guard (Complete)

Part # Hydraulic Drive Parts

LPL 214 Hydraulic Drive Conversion Kit                                   

LPL 180 Motor Mounting Plate

LPL 181 Hydraulic Motor & Plate Bolts

LPL 182 Hyd Motor 6.1 Cu In (1.25 Keyed)

LPL 183 Hyd Motor 7.8 Cu In (1.25 Keyed)

LPL 184 Hyd Motor 8.6 Cu In (1.375 Keyed)

LPL 185 Hyd Motor 10.3 Cu In (1.375 Keyed)

LPL 186 Hyd Motor 11.9 Cu In (1.375 Keyed)

LPL 187 Service Kit for Motor

LPL 188 P1 x 1 3/8 Bushing (5/16 KW)

LPL 189 P1 x 1 3/8 6B Spline Bore Bushing

LPL 190 P1 x 1 1/4 Bushing (1/4 KW)

LPL 191 Chain Coupler Sprocket

LPL 192 C60 16 Chain for CPLG

LPL 193 24" Hydraulic Hose

LPL 194 48" Hydraulic Hose

LPL 195 1 1/16 MJIC 7/8 OTM Hydraulic Motor Hose Adaptor

LPL 196 Elbow 3/4 MF90

LPL 197 Street Tee 3/4 M x F x F

LPL 198 Adjustable Relief Valve

LPL 199 Flow Meter (30 GPM @ 5000)

LPL 200 Flow (Adj) Control Valve 3/4" Ports (GPM 0-30)

LPL 201 Liquid Filled Gauge 2 1/2" (0-2000 PSI)

Part # Coulter Parts

LPL 202 Mounted Adjustable Fluted 17" Coulters (Set of 2)with weld plate

LPL 203 17" Fluted Coulter

LPL 204 Adjustable Coulter Bar & Spindle

LPL 205 Coulter Pressed Hub Assembly (Includes Part #s)

LPL 206 Coulter Hub Cap

LPL 207 Bearing Cone

LPL 208 Coulter Seal


